					1 40	Reinforced cement concrete work in	Cum	71.772	6500.00	466518.00		
and the second s					1	boome engranded floors, roofs having			-			
						stone unto 15°, landings, balconies,]	İ	į		
						shelves, chajjas, lintels, bands, plain		. 1	i			
						window sills, staircases and spiral						
		ļ				stair cases upto floor five level			1	-		
		Ì				excluding the cost of centring.	0.87.77					
		1			i	shuttering, finishing and		A 12 M. S.		İ		
						reinforcement with 1:1:5:3(1 Cement :						
,		1	(2)		;	1.5 coarse sand : 3 graded stone						196
		İ				aggregate 20mm nominal size)		1	}	i		
		- [aggregate zonim		es e				
		1							1		Commence and the control of the cont	
							7-1,70-1	Talling and the				
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	53,71	250.00	sqm	13427.50								
Extra for resisting earth quake forces.	33.71							- 1,0 1 (1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0			,	
		L			14	Centring and shuttering including				1		
						strutting, propping etc. and removal				60.0		
	r.	,			l l	of form for	3000 000000000000000000000000000000000			(0000 (0)		
				1000.05		Foundations, footings, bases of	Sqm	288.024	150.00	43203.60		
Extra for termite proof treatment (on	53.71	75,00	sqm	4028.25	1	columns etc. for mass concrete.	1000					Market and the control of the contro
ground Level only).		l				Walls (any thickness) including	Sqm	493.910	180.00	88903.80		
Internal water supply & sanitary	1.00	15400.00	each	15400.00	į	attached pilasters, butteresses, plinth	-3	S S Section Section				
					-	attached phasters, butteresses, phast						
installation.		!				and string courses etc. Suspended floors, roofs, landings,	Sqm	89.604	210.00	18816.84	51 - 1-	
		ī				Suspended floors, 1001s, fartings,	, J.			}		
	14			9993		balconies and access platform.		830.738	230.00	191069.74		
0.50	150025 10	5,00	100	7546.26		Lintels, beams, plinth beams, girders,	Sqm	0.007.00				
External service connection @ 5% on Rs.	120323.10	0,00			İ	bressumers and cantilevers.						
1,50,925.10/-		24				1:	l		240.00	104261.76		-
		10000 00	each	12000.00		Columns, Pillars, Piers, Abutments,	, Sqm	434.42	240.00	102.01.70		
Internal Electrical Installation	1.00	12000.00	eacn	12000.00		Posts and Struts	İ			0.00		
)	ļ			Stairs, (excluding landings) excep-	t			0.00	8	
		1			- 1	spiral-staircases.						
		1				1 000	1					
Providing over head tank without	500.00	4.75	lit	2375.00	15	including straightening, cutting]	21 12				
independent staging 500 litres capacity	2				:	bending, placing in position and	il					
					!	bending, placing in position and						delicate control control of the cont
each.					į	binding all complete .	<u> </u>	00100 75	41,00	909943.83		TO COMPANY OF SE
			 			Thermo-Mechanically Treated bars.	Kg	22193.75	41,00			
						ESSE AND	1					
			1	3617.14	1/1/1/	Providing and fixing ISI marked flus	h	1				
Development of site i/c' levelling	80.56	44,90	Sqm	3017.14	- 1 "	door shutters non-decorative type	2,	1				
internal road & path & retaining wal	l,	i				core of block board construction wit	hj				1	
etc.			1		ı	frame of 1st class hard wood and we	11				İ	
					į	matched commercial 3 ply veneerin	g					
ì					i	with vertical grains or cross band	ls					•
1						and face veneers on both faces of	of					
				6	: 1	I a secondario	and the second second second	74.92	2200.00	164824.00		
				215227.35		35 mm thick including ISI marke	d Sqm	14.72	2200.00			
	6	i			1	Stainless Steel butt hinges wil	in		15			ETG 2.50
					1.1	necessary screws	1	16	1	1	I	